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Entity#: 465355

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 04/09/1975

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: VOICECORPS READING SERVICE
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 06/24/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

MARK JIVIDEN

2955 W BROAD ST
COLUMBUS OH 43204
02/01/2016

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
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Date of Filing
04/09/1975
02/25/1976
03/10/1981
05/09/1984
01/26/1989
05/26/1989
10/17/1989
02/11/1991
10/30/1995
03/01/1996

09/04/1996

Document ID
E052_0618
E131_1168
E877_1369
F456_1177
000000064341
G629_0998
G730_1092
H063_0656
000000064342
000000064343

5660_0115
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/16/1997 6137_1175

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 08/16/2002 200222823633
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 12/16/2002 200235063595
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 06/24/2003 200317502404
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES 07/27/2004 200421002912
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 03/27/2009 200908648074
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 05/04/2009 200912401012
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES 03/31/2011 201109401236
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/30/2015 201533400286
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/01/2016 201603302612
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 02/01/2016 201603302614
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/01/2020 202027500204
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 10/07/2020 202028103464
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 06/06/2025 202515700182
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/24/2025 202517404838

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

CENTRAL OHIO READING SERVICE, INC. 02/25/1976

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 9th of December, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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