Tue Dec 09 2025



Entity#: 465355

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 04/09/1975

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: VOICECORPS READING SERVICE

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 06/24/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

MARK JIVIDEN 2955 W BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43204 02/01/2016 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	04/09/1975	E052_0618
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	02/25/1976	E131_1168
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/10/1981	E877_1369
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/09/1984	F456_1177
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/26/1989	000000064341
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/26/1989	G629_0998
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/17/1989	G730_1092
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/11/1991	H063_0656
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/30/1995	000000064342
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	03/01/1996	000000064343
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/04/1996	5660_0115



Tue Dec 09 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/16/1997	6137_1175
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/16/2002	200222823633
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/16/2002	200235063595
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	06/24/2003	200317502404
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	07/27/2004	200421002912
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/27/2009	200908648074
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/04/2009	200912401012
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	03/31/2011	201109401236
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/30/2015	201533400286
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/01/2016	201603302612
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/01/2016	201603302614
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/01/2020	202027500204
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/07/2020	202028103464
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/06/2025	202515700182
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/24/2025	202517404838

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
CENTRAL OHIO READING SERVICE, INC.	02/25/1976

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 9th of December, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne